



Ingredients and Allergens Table			
Product:		<b>Letterbox Hamper Savoury</b>	
PRODUCT NAME	WEIGHT	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGENS
Orkney Cheddar	200g	Mature Cheddar Cheese ( <b>MILK</b> ), Colour (Annatto)	Milk
Great Glen Charcuterie Salami	90g	Venison, Pork, salt, spices, whole green peppercorns, preservatives: E250, oak smoke.	
Arran Tomato Chutney	40g	Re-Hydrated Onions, Sugar, Tomatoes, Re-Hydrated Red Peppers, Spirit Vinegar, Tomato Paste, Gherkins (Gherkins, Salt, Acetic Acid), Chargrilled Tomato Paste, Water, Sea Salt, Thickening Agent (Modified Maize Starch), <b>Mustard</b> Seeds, Onion, Garlic, Preservative (E202 Potassium Sorbate), Cayenne Pepper	Mustard
Arran Onion Chutney	40g	Re-Hydrated Red Onions, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Red Grape Vinegar, Re-Hydrated Onions, Colouring (E150a Caramel) (1%), Thickening Agent (Modified Maize Starch), Sea Salt, Ginger, Preservative (E202 Potassium Sorbate), Cinnamon, Nutmeg, Water	
Scottish Oatcakes	90g	<b>Oats</b> , Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed Oil, Palm Oil), Fortified British Wheat Flour ( <b>Wheat</b> Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Sea Salt, Raising Agent: Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate.	Oats, Wheat (contains gluten)